
 

 

EMAIL ADDRESSES : TEACHING STAFF SECONDARY SITE 

 

Title 
 

Forename Surname TEACHER SUBJECT Email address  

Mrs  Vicky  Adnitt Head of Humanities v.adnitt@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Miss Phoebe  Beetham Science Teacher p.beetham@trinity.lewisham.sch.u
k Miss  Nuria Betancort Languages Teacher n.betancort@trinity.lewisham.sch.u
k Mrs  Sharon Blunden Food Tech Teacher s.blunden@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Ms Samantha Clarke Drama Teacher / Head of Drama s.clarke@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Mr  Janio Cruz PE Teacher / Head of Year 11  j.cruz@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Mr Richard Dare Maths Teacher r.dare@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Mrs  Narinder Dhesi Computer Science Teacher n.dhesi@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Ms Helena  Dillon Art  Teacher h.dillon@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Ms Nicola Di Ricci Maths Teacher n.diricci@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Mrs  Bethan Dunne PE Teacher - Head of PE b.dunne@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Mr Raymond Erhijvwo English Teacher r.erhijvwo@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Mr Ludovic Gene Languages - Head of Languages l.gene@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Miss Chantelle Griffiths Humanties Teacher c.griffiths@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Miss Shermaine Hamilton Maths Teacher s.hamilton@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Mr  Andrew  Hutton Design & Tech / Head of DT a.hutton@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Mrs  Roxanne John English Teacher r.john@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Mr Neil Jones Science Teacher n.jones@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Ms Saara Karppinen Art Teacher / Head of Art s.karppinen@trinity.lewisham.sch.u
k Mr  Raj Kaur Science Teacher r.kaur@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Mr Richard Keen Science Teacher r.keen@trinity.lewisham.shc.uk 

Mrs  Ruth  Lowe Music teacher / Head of Music r.lowe@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Miss Nicole  Moore English Teacher n.moore@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Mrs  Chantelle Ndubuka RE Teacher c.ndubuka@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Mr  Tomas Needham English Teacher / Head of English t.needham@trinity.lewisham.sch.u
k Mr Aaron Omar Languages Teacher a.omar@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Mrs  Sally  Reid English Teacher / Head of Year 8 s.reid@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Mrs  Meera Robbins Science Teacher / Head of Science m.robbins@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Mr Christophe
r 

Scoggins English Teacher c.scoggins@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Mr Marcin Sedlak PE Teacher m.sedlak@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Miss Ellen Sinclaire Maths Teacher e.sinclaire@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Miss Karolin  Svahn Humanties Teacher k.svahn@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Miss Rina Syleimani English Teacher r.syleimani@trinity.lewisham.sch.u
k Mr Sam  Tarca History Teacher / Head of Year 9 s.tarca@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Mrs  Maria Tate Maths Teacher m.tate@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Mr  Benjamin Teuten Humanties Teacher b.teuten@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Mrs  Valerie Turkington Maths Teacher / Head of Maths v.turkington@trinity.lewisham.sch.
uk Ms  Siobhan Williams Science Teacher s.williams@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Miss Victoria Wright PE Teacher / Head of Year 7  v.wright@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  
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